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DATE: October 10, 1997
TO: Blanca Bayo, Director of Records and Reporting
FROM: Walter D'Haeseleer, Director of Communi (p-"b
Noreen Davis, Director of Legal i
Commission of Interexchange

RE: Cancellation by Florida Public
Tel~communications Certificate for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, Florida

Administrative Code, Regulatory Assessment Fees.

The following interexchange telecommunication company has paid the past due
regulatory assessment fees, along with statutory penalties and interest, as well as the $500

fine.
1. Order Number PSC-97-1097-FOF-TI; Docket Number 990917-TI1,
Cerificate Number 2679 issued to North American Telephone-TPA, Inc.
(T1002)
Therefore, p docket and DO NOT cancel the certificate.
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